G.03
Filters
UMPW6813
Ultima MP Laminar Flow
HEPA Panel Filters
H13, Wooden frame
Depth 68mm
For use in controlled

gasket please call the sales office for a price.
¾ Other filter classes available (see order example below)
Order Example
UMP 115 11 1824
UMPW 68 13 1212
UMG 80 14 0808
Explanation
UM = Ultima laminar flow panel HEPA filters
Frame / Seal
P = Panel filter
H = Metal frame (H not used in all order keys)
G = Metal frame with GEL seal
W = Wooden frame
Filter thickness
68 = 68mm
78 = 78mm
80 = 80mm (for filter types with GEL seal)
88 = 88mm
110 = 110mm
115 = 115mm
Filter class
G.03 UMPW6813 1/2 - 2022/6/7 - UK-EN
11 = E11 to EN 1822
13 = H13 to EN 1822
14 = H14 to EN 1822
Dimensions (HxW) in inch
08 = 08" (203mm)
12 = 12" (305 mm)
18 = 18" (457 mm)
22 = 22" (545 mm)
24 = 24" (610 mm)
30 = 30" (762 mm)
36 = 36" (914 mm)
Technical Data
Type